
Südtiroler Jagdverband Bezirksjägerschießen

Rang Anm Name Geb.Dat Jagdrevier Bezirk Kat. Sum_tempSumme bester mittel schlecht

Kategorie Repetierer
1 Rienzner Walburga Toblach R 30,20 10,70 10,70 10,60
2 Sulzenbacher Gustav Vierschach R 30,20 10,80 10,70 10,50
3 Peintner Paul Taisten R 30,20 10,90 10,90 10,20
4 Fronthaler Anton Wahlen R 30,19 10,70 10,70 10,50
5 Hintner Fabian Pichl R 30,18 10,80 10,50 10,50
6 Schönegger Leopold Vierschach R 30,18 10,90 10,60 10,30
7 Asplin Luke Toblach R 30,17 10,70 10,60 10,40
8 Nöckler Klaus Sexten R 30,16 10,70 10,60 10,30
9 Steinmayr Hubert St. Martin R 30,14 10,60 10,50 10,30

10 Taschler Christof St. Martin R 30,14 10,80 10,40 10,20
11 Kiebacher Wolfgang Wahlen R 30,14 10,90 10,30 10,20
12 Fronthaler Patrick Wahlen R 30,13 10,60 10,50 10,20
13 Lercher Harald Toblach R 30,12 10,80 10,40 10,00
14 Amalthof Thomas Taisten R 30,11 10,60 10,40 10,10
15 Schraffl Fabian Innichen R 30,11 10,80 10,20 10,10
16 Kiebacher Helmuth Toblach R 30,11 10,70 10,40 10,00
17 Fronthaler Julian Wahlen R 30,08 10,40 10,40 10,00
18 Sulzenbacher Willli Innichen R 30,09 10,60 10,30 10,00
19 Aichner Hannes Sexten R 30,00 10,00 10,00 10,00
20 Mathá Christian Toblach R 29,16 10,70 10,70 9,20
21 Oberstaller Helmuth Pichl R 29,16 10,80 10,60 9,20
22 Schwingshackl Ernst St. Martin R 29,14 10,80 10,40 9,20
23 Fronthaler Hansjörg Wahlen R 29,14 10,80 10,50 9,10
24 Schmiedhofer Stefan Sexten R 29,13 10,90 10,20 9,20
25 Jesacher Eduard Prags R 29,13 10,60 10,60 9,10
26 Huber Alois St. Martin R 29,12 10,60 10,50 9,10
27 Rienzner Walter Toblach R 29,10 10,60 10,20 9,20
27 Tschurtschenthaler Albert Sexten R 29,10 10,60 10,20 9,20
29 Weitlaner Elisabeth Wahlen R 29,08 10,50 10,10 9,20
30 Schönegger Kurt Toblach R 29,07 10,40 10,30 9,00
31 Padoin Sara Toblach R 29,05 10,30 10,10 9,10
32 Seeber Erika Olang R 29,02 10,20 10,00 9,00
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33 Sinner Tobias Pichl R 28,11 10,50 10,40 8,20
34 Watschinger Werner Sexten R 28,10 10,90 9,10 9,00
35 Lercher Florian Toblach R 28,09 10,50 9,20 9,20
36 Schönegger Konrad Vierschach R 28,08 10,50 9,20 9,10
37 Fuchs Hubert Sexten R 28,08 10,60 9,20 9,00
38 Lercher Christof Prags R 28,07 10,30 9,20 9,20
39 Arnold Ludwig Antholz R 28,06 10,40 9,10 9,10
40 Prenn Josef Toblach R 28,06 10,40 9,20 9,00
41 Burger Franz Prags R 28,06 10,40 10,00 8,20
42 Klettenhammer Josef Toblach R 28,04 10,20 10,00 8,20
43 Kamelger Patrick Niederdorf R 28,02 10,10 9,10 9,00
44 Schuster Klaus Prags R 27,10 10,60 9,20 8,20
45 Taschler Johann St. Martin R 27,03 9,20 9,10 9,00
46 Leimgruber Bernhard Antholz R 27,03 10,10 9,00 8,20
47 Vanin Luca Toblach R 27,02 9,10 9,10 9,00
48 Lercher Alexander Prags R 27,01 9,10 9,00 9,00
49 Pörnbacher Peter Olang R 26,03 10,00 8,20 8,10
50 Kühbacher Erwin Niederdorf R 26,03 9,20 9,10 8,00
51 Panzenberger Ferdinand Toblach R 19,09 10,90 9,00 0,00
52 Amhof Georg Pichl R 19,08 10,70 9,10 0,00
53 Lanz Anton Wahlen R 19,05 10,30 9,20 0,00
54 Plitzner Christian Toblach R 18,04 10,20 8,20 0,00
55 Bacher Dietmar Niederdorf R 17,04 9,20 8,20 0,00
56 Weber Martin Pichl R 17,02 9,00 8,20 0,00
57 Brunner Gisella Antholz R 17,01 9,10 8,00 0,00
58 Sulzenbacher Otto Vierschach R 10,08 10,80 0,00 0,00
59 Sinner Robert Pichl R 8,01 8,10 0,00 0,00

Kategorie Hirschkaliber
1 Oberhammer Erich Toblach H 30,13 10,60 10,40 10,30
2 Oberstaller Helmuth Pichl H 30,09 10,50 10,20 10,20
3 Schmiedhofer Stefan Sexten H 30,05 10,20 10,20 10,10
4 Benato David Antholz H 29,15 10,80 10,50 9,20
5 Fronthaler Julian Wahlen H 29,15 10,80 10,70 9,00
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6 Karbacher Robert Taisten H 29,12 10,50 10,50 9,20
7 Lercher Harald Toblach H 29,10 10,50 10,30 9,20
8 Prenn Josef Toblach H 29,08 10,70 10,10 9,00
9 Padoin Sara Toblach H 29,06 10,50 10,10 9,00

10 Vanin Luca Toblach H 29,04 10,20 10,10 9,10
11 Kargruber Peter St. Martin H 28,10 10,10 9,80 9,10
12 Watschinger Werner Sexten H 28,10 10,70 9,20 9,10
13 Lanz Anton Wahlen H 28,09 10,50 9,20 9,20
14 Arnold Ludwig Antholz H 28,07 10,50 9,20 9,00
15 Mathá Christian Toblach H 28,05 10,20 9,20 9,10
16 Nöckler Klaus Sexten H 28,03 10,20 9,10 9,00
17 Schwingshackl Ernst St. Martin H 28,01 10,00 9,10 9,00
18 Aichner Hannes Sexten H 28,01 10,00 9,10 9,00
19 Taschler Johann St. Martin H 28,01 10,10 10,00 8,00
20 Leimgruber Bernhard Antholz H 27,09 10,70 9,10 8,10
21 Rienzner Walter Toblach H 27,06 9,20 9,20 9,20
22 Tschurtschenthaler Albert Sexten H 27,05 9,20 9,20 9,10
23 Brunner Hubert Niederdorf H 27,04 9,20 9,10 9,10
24 Pitterle Johann Wahlen H 27,04 9,20 9,20 9,00
25 Fronthaler Patrick Wahlen H 27,04 10,00 9,20 8,20
26 Mair Gottfried Olang H 27,04 10,00 9,20 8,20
27 Fronthaler Anton Wahlen H 27,04 10,10 9,20 8,10
28 Weitlaner Elisabeth Wahlen H 27,02 9,10 9,10 9,00
29 Asplin Luke Toblach H 27,02 9,20 9,00 9,00
30 Hintner Fabian Pichl H 27,02 10,10 9,10 8,00
31 Sulzenbacher Willi Innichen H 26,08 10,60 8,10 8,10
32 Sinner Tobias Pichl H 26,04 9,20 9,20 8,00
33 Steinmair Manfred Pichl H 25,02 9,00 8,20 8,00
34 Totmoser Valentin Taisten H 20,08 10,50 10,30 0,00
35 Schraffl Fabian Pichl H 18,01 9,10 9,00 0,00
36 Seeber Erika Olang H 18,01 9,10 9,00 0,00
37 Brunner Gisella Antholz H 17,02 9,00 8,20 0,00
38 Kiebacher Wolfgang Wahlen H 17,02 9,20 8,00 0,00
39 Fronthaler Hansjörg Wahlen H 17,00 9,00 8,00 0,00
40 Oberhammer Günther Toblach H 16,02 8,10 8,10 0,00
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1 Schwingshackl Ernst St. Martin K 30,11 10,60 10,30 10,20
2 Schmiedhofer Stefan Sexten K 29,12 10,80 10,30 9,10
3 Jesacher Eduard Prags K 29,06 10,30 10,20 9,10
4 Watschinger Werner Sexten K 28,06 10,50 9,10 9,00
5 Sagmeister Laurenz Olang K 28,04 10,20 9,20 9,00
6 Nöckler Klaus Sexten K 28,04 10,30 9,10 9,00
7 Kiebacher Wolfgang Wahlen K 28,02 10,10 9,10 9,00
8 Kamelger Patrick Niederdorf K 27,06 10,40 9,00 8,20
9 Lercher Harald Toblach K 27,04 10,20 9,20 8,00

10 Kiebacher Helmuth Toblach K 27,03 10,20 9,00 8,10
11 Kargruber Peter St. Martin K 27,02 10,10 9,10 8,00
12 Mair Gottfried Olang K 26,02 9,10 9,00 8,10
13 Rienzner Walter Toblach K 25,02 9,00 8,20 8,00
14 Taschler Christof St. Martin K 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00
15 Fuchs Hubert Sexten K 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00
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1 Toblach 90,5
Rienzner Walburga Toblach R 30,20 10,70 10,70 10,60 90,50
Asplin Luke Toblach R 30,17 10,70 10,60 10,40 90,5
Oberhammer Erich Toblach H 30,13 10,60 10,40 10,30 90,5

2 Wahlen 90,46
Fronthaler Anton Wahlen R 30,19 10,70 10,70 10,50 90,46
Kiebacher Wolfgang Wahlen R 30,14 10,90 10,30 10,20 90,46
Fronthaler Patrick Wahlen R 30,13 10,60 10,50 10,20 90,46

3 St. Martin Gsies 90,39
Steinmayr Hubert St. Martin R 30,14 10,60 10,50 10,30 90,39
Taschler Christof St. Martin R 30,14 10,80 10,40 10,20 90,39
Schwingshackl Ernst St. Martin K 30,11 10,60 10,30 10,20 90,39

4 Sexten 90,21
Nöckler Klaus Sexten R 30,16 10,70 10,60 10,30 90,21
Schmiedhofer Stefan Sexten H 30,05 10,20 10,20 10,10 90,21
Aichner Hannes Sexten R 30,00 10,00 10,00 10,00 90,21

5 Taisten 89,43
Peintner Paul Taisten R 30,20 10,90 10,90 10,20 89,43
Amalthof Thomas Taisten R 30,11 10,60 10,40 10,10 89,43
Karbacher Robert Taisten H 29,12 10,50 10,50 9,20 89,43

6 Vierschach 88,46
Sulzenbacher Gustav Vierschach R 30,20 10,80 10,70 10,50 88,46
Schönegger Leopold Vierschach R 30,18 10,90 10,60 10,30 88,46
Schönegger Konrad Vierschach R 28,08 10,50 9,20 9,10 88,46

7 Pichl 88,38
Hintner Fabian Pichl R 30,18 10,80 10,50 10,50 88,38
Oberstaller Helmuth Pichl H 30,09 10,50 10,20 10,20 88,38
Sinner Tobias Pichl R 28,11 10,50 10,40 8,20 88,38

8 Prags 85,26
Jesacher Eduard Prags R 29,13 10,60 10,60 9,10 85,26
Lercher Christof Prags R 28,07 10,30 9,20 9,20 85,26
Burger Franz Prags R 28,06 10,40 10,00 8,20 85,26

9 Antholz 84,31
Benato David Antholz H 29,15 10,80 10,50 9,20 84,31
Arnold Ludwig Antholz H 28,07 10,50 9,20 9,00 84,31
Leimgruber Bernhard Antholz H 27,09 10,70 9,10 8,10 84,31

10 Olang 84,1
Seeber Erika Olang R 29,02 10,20 10,00 9,00 84,10
Sagmeister Laurenz Olang K 28,04 10,20 9,20 9,00 84,1
Mair Gottfried Olang H 27,04 10,00 9,20 8,20 84,1

11 Niederdorf 81,09
Kamelger Patrick Niederdorf R 28,02 10,10 9,10 9,00 81,09
Brunner Hubert Niederdorf H 27,04 9,20 9,10 9,10 81,09
Kühbacher Erwin Niederdorf R 26,03 9,20 9,10 8,00 81,09

12 Innichen 60,2
Schraffl Fabian Innichen R 30,11 10,80 10,20 10,10 60,20
Sulzenbacher Willli Innichen R 30,09 10,60 10,30 10,00 60,2
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